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nummer
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Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt
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nach Altersklassen 09.06.2013 14:32

10 km Sparkassen-Aktivlauf Lauf-Nr: 1

W16/17
00:39:17652Nada Balcarczyk LG Würm Athletik1 W16/17 7 371997

00:51:38404Hanna Bruckmayer TSV Altötting2 W16/17 44 1771997

00:55:15151Julia Glas LG Mettenheim3 W16/17 54 1961997

00:55:51138Clara Ernst4 W16/17 55 2031997

M16/17
01:00:44287Alex Vinogradov1 M16/17 162 2251997

01:01:45701Philipp Medovic2 M16/17 165 2331996

01:03:50697Florian Rott LC Bayern3 M16/17 169 2432000

W18/19
00:37:36209Julia Lettl SC Spiegelau1 W18/19 3 211995

00:43:55293Sabine Wallner WSV Rabenstein2 W18/19 16 921995

00:49:45299Ramona Wimmer ESV Mitterskirchen3 W18/19 37 1641994

W20
00:36:42236Claire Perrin LG Stadtwerke München1 W20 2 151985

00:39:28245Monika Rausch LAG Mittlere Isar2 W20 8 411990

00:42:23174Amelie Hofbauer TV Altötting3 W20 12 731993

00:44:48100Martina Koch SC Ainring4 W20 18 1021979

00:45:53221Beata Miklosz LC Bayern5 W20 24 1191985

00:49:01242Heidi Prinz TSV Winhöring6 W20 34 1571985

00:49:13290Anna Wagner LG Mettenheim7 W20 35 1611992

00:51:46126Anna Dickinger LG Mettenheim8 W20 45 1791991

01:01:17115Julia Bruckmann LG Weinschorle9 W20 68 2301989

01:02:28207Sonja Kunstwadl10 W20 70 2361990

01:02:35116Marina Bruckmann LG Weinschorle11 W20 71 2371985

01:02:40689Kerstin Spirkl TSV Neumarkt-St.Veit12 W20 72 2391991

M20
00:34:51273Markus Siegerstetter LG Passau1 M20 5 51988

00:36:40229Christopher Nowak SC Kemmern2 M20 13 141984

00:37:22135Pascal Dütsch SC Kemmern3 M20 15 171986

00:38:27616Roland Wimmer LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen4 M20 22 281988

00:39:00698Thomas Berenz LG Mettenheim5 M20 28 341992

00:45:41284Florian Trier FC Töging6 M20 92 1151988

00:46:32246Sebastian Rauschecker Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf7 M20 98 1251988

00:46:34248Stefan Reichenspurner Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf8 M20 99 1261993

00:47:31191Maximilian Kaiser LG Kreis Dachau9 M20 109 1381992

00:53:26201Benni König LG Weinschorle10 M20 140 1891990

00:56:31301Marcel Witschel11 M20 151 2081986

00:56:46169Christian Hebermehl12 M20 152 2101986

00:59:53121Maximilian Czech13 M20 160 2221990

01:02:36250Thomas Reindl LG Weinschorle14 M20 167 2381987

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben
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10 km Sparkassen-Aktivlauf Lauf-Nr: 1

M20
01:04:36699Dennis Dietrichsbruckner15 M20 170 2441992

01:09:23166Patrick Hartmann Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf16 M20 171 2461989

W30
00:38:07139Katrin Esefeld LG Mettenheim1 W30 6 261982

00:40:25658Maria Meier LG Passau2 W30 9 491979

00:43:32179Christine Hogger SC Ainring3 W30 15 861980

00:44:00170Eva Heigl LG Mettenheim4 W30 17 941982

00:48:19666Sabine Kurtenacker TSV München Ost5 W30 33 1481979

00:49:54280Eva Stöckl6 W30 38 1671982

00:50:56254Heidi Rockinger LG Mettenheim7 W30 42 1731979

00:51:04691Ingrid Kleindienst SV 86 Schönberg8 W30 43 1751981

00:53:19186Natalie Ickert-Huber9 W30 49 1881979

00:57:55620Renate Brustgi10 W30 61 2181979

M30
00:32:44117Marco Bscheidl LG Passau1 M30 1 11980

00:34:24101Alex Aigner LG Mettenheim2 M30 3 31980

00:34:29692Andreas Brünnert LG Stadtwerke München3 M30 4 41980

00:38:20656Marco Obermeier4 M30 21 271982

00:39:52247Thomas Rauscheder5 M30 37 451981

00:40:37291Hans Wagner SC Kemmern6 M30 42 511983

00:41:18686Thomas Deuringer LT Kolping Markt Schwaben7 M30 49 581982

00:41:31161Joan Ramon Guixe Dordas Katalonien8 M30 53 621983

00:42:54228Fabian Niedermair ASC Olang9 M30 65 771981

00:45:00285Tobias Tropschug10 M30 86 1061979

00:45:25200Tobi Koch11 M30 89 1111980

00:46:43305Michael Würz12 M30 102 1291979

00:48:16251Stephan Reitlmann TSV Gars am Inn13 M30 114 1461980

00:57:38222Thomas Miller14 M30 156 2161983

W35
00:35:45142Tina Fischl LG Passau1 W35 1 111976

00:38:00288Sonja von Opel LAG Mittlere Isar2 W35 5 241976

00:43:25196Yvonne Kleiner LG Stadtwerke München3 W35 14 841974

00:45:08267Irmi Schönhuber LG Mettenheim4 W35 21 1081975

01:01:00203Nadine Kretzschmar5 W35 66 2281977

01:01:47626Anita Schneider-Deinböck LG Mettenheim6 W35 69 2341974

01:06:36162Melanie Guth7 W35 75 2451976

M35
00:34:00265Andreas Schober SVG Ruhstorf/Rott1 M35 2 21977

00:37:18218Christoph Merz Post-Telekom SV Rosenheim2 M35 14 161976

00:38:39210Marco Lieb TSV Scheßlitz3 M35 24 301975

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben
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M35
00:38:54107Christian Berger SV Unterneukirchen4 M35 27 331978

00:40:46679Karl Gebauer LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen5 M35 44 531974

00:42:58133Michael Dresl LG Mettenheim/Team Erdinger 
Alkoholfrei

6 M35 66 781974

00:43:37690Christian Vilzmann7 M35 72 871977

00:43:57120Otto Christokat BSV Fiwagroup8 M35 77 931978

00:46:22277Marco Steiner LT Kolping Markt Schwaben9 M35 97 1231977

00:46:58282Thomas Strasser Lauftreff Mühldorf10 M35 103 1301975

00:47:17226Dominik Müller LG Mettenheim11 M35 107 1341975

00:48:48165Sven Hammer12 M35 119 1521978

00:49:41670Manfred Schindler TSV Massing13 M35 127 1631974

00:49:48625Hans Bichlmeier SV 1860 Schönberg14 M35 128 1651974

00:56:11619Markus Brustgi15 M35 149 2061974

W40
00:37:40239Bernadette Pichlmaier LAG Mittlere Isar1 W40 4 221969

00:41:53664Jeannette Sprenzinger SVG Ruhstorf/Rott2 W40 11 661973

00:43:23206Jessica Kuchenbecker MRRC München3 W40 13 831973

00:47:30212Georgia Lunz LVR Geiselhöring4 W40 29 1371972

00:49:37262Gerlinde Schneider SG Indersdorf5 W40 36 1621972

00:50:32185Renate Hundsberger Post-Telekom SV Rosenheim6 W40 39 1681969

00:54:46211Andrea Lipp7 W40 52 1941969

00:55:52152Silke Göhl8 W40 56 2041973

00:57:16630Petra Marggraf LC Bayern9 W40 59 2121969

01:00:51215Alexandra Marioglou10 W40 65 2271970

M40
00:35:05194Boris Kirst LG Mettenheim1 M40 6 61971

00:35:28657Alex Sellner LG Passau2 M40 8 81971

00:35:29140Klaus Estermaier LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen3 M40 9 91970

00:35:37180Dirk Hohmann SG Indersdorf4 M40 10 101970

00:36:19181Jakob Hörner5 M40 11 121973

00:37:30684Herbert Beer SV Saaldorf6 M40 16 181972

00:37:32295Christian Weißgerber LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen7 M40 17 191969

00:37:33629Michael Mösel LG Mettenheim8 M40 18 201970

00:40:48682Christian Ostermaier SC Haag9 M40 45 541971

00:41:29687Andreas Prücklmeier10 M40 52 611973

00:42:11234Patrick Pahlke MRRC München11 M40 58 691970

00:42:14145Andreas Fratzke VfL Waldkraiburg - Tri and Bike12 M40 59 701972

00:42:49618Christian Göhl13 M40 64 761973

00:43:06197Thomas Knäschke SV Schwindegg14 M40 67 791970

00:43:07276Dieter Steinböck15 M40 68 801971

00:44:03110Jürgen Blümhuber Mittwochsläufer Mühldorf16 M40 78 951972
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M40
00:44:17158Thomas Graubmann FM-Runners17 M40 79 961971

00:44:41227Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim18 M40 84 1011970

00:45:01252Dirk Richter19 M40 87 1071973

00:45:28294Christian Weiss20 M40 90 1121973

00:45:30693Marcel Wollenweber21 M40 91 1131970

00:45:43266Andreas Schönhuber LG Mettenheim22 M40 93 1161971

00:46:40204Norbert Kröll TSV Neumarkt-St.Veit23 M40 100 1271971

00:47:03264Alexander Schnellberger24 M40 105 1321969

00:47:53124Erich Deinböck LG Mettenheim25 M40 111 1411973

00:48:52278Carsten Stephan LT Zwecks da Gaudi26 M40 120 1531972

00:48:54681Markus Wittmann27 M40 121 1541970

00:49:08621Johann Golginger MC Kröstorf28 M40 124 1581973

00:53:31644Ludwig Horvat29 M40 141 1901971

01:00:08645Olaf Olliges30 M40 161 2241969

01:01:38695Stephan Rott LC Bayern31 M40 164 2321972

W45
00:44:56198Ingrid Knollhuber LG Mettenheim1 W45 19 1041966

00:44:57230Edith Oberprieler VB-RB Mangfalltal-Rosenheim eG2 W45 20 1051968

00:46:04235Bettina Paternoster SVG Ruhstorf/Rott3 W45 26 1221966

00:48:05241Petra Pommer DJKSV Oberndorf4 W45 31 1441966

00:50:40224Vera Mitterecker SVG Ruhstorf/Rott5 W45 41 1711966

00:52:27153Heidi Göschl SV Schwindegg6 W45 47 1841967

00:56:06268Andrea Schöttler-Glas LG Mettenheim7 W45 57 2051966

01:00:45680Claudia Lewien Franz-Liszt-Mittelschule8 W45 64 2261964

01:01:15137Eva Eder LG Mettenheim9 W45 67 2291967

01:03:15233Christine Otter SV Schwindegg10 W45 73 2411967

M45
00:35:13164Thomas Hackl Post-Telekom SV Rosenheim1 M45 7 71968

00:38:05105Erwin Baumgartner LVR Geiselhöring2 M45 20 251964

00:38:35163Karl Haack LVR Geiselhöring3 M45 23 291965

00:38:43260Michael Schlecht LG Mettenheim4 M45 26 321967

00:39:10300Bernd Winkler LG Chiemgau-Süd5 M45 29 351966

00:39:12175Christian Hofbauer TV Altötting6 M45 30 361965

00:39:21114Jochen Brosig FSV Großenseebach7 M45 32 391965

00:39:30150Klaus Geuß SC Kemmern8 M45 34 421965

00:39:32144Hermann Forster LG Mettenheim9 M45 35 431965

00:39:59183Christian Huber LG Kreis Dachau10 M45 38 461965

00:40:20225Christian Müller LG Mettenheim11 M45 40 481966

00:40:41674Gerold Praml LG Tann12 M45 43 521964

00:41:12219Vitus Meyer LG Mettenheim13 M45 48 571965



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 09.06.2013 14:32

10 km Sparkassen-Aktivlauf Lauf-Nr: 1

M45
00:41:26272Ernst Schwippl14 M45 51 601966

00:42:01654Helmut Neulinger RC Vilsbiburg15 M45 57 681967

00:43:19256Ludwig Roßrucker SC Haag16 M45 70 821964

00:43:27688Konrad Bieringer SK Töging17 M45 71 851964

00:43:42148Arndt Gather-Kornely LG Mettenheim18 M45 73 881968

00:43:54182Bernd Huber LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen19 M45 76 911968

00:44:37134Uwe Dressler LC Bayern20 M45 82 991964

00:44:39289Lorenz Wagenspöck SC Haag21 M45 83 1001966

00:44:54685Ernst Pfob TSV Stammham22 M45 85 1031967

00:46:02190Jörg Kaiser LG Kreis Dachau23 M45 96 1211965

00:46:42149Erwin Geiger LVR Geiselhöring24 M45 101 1281966

00:47:08231Stephan Oberprieler VB-RB Mangfalltal-Rosenheim eG25 M45 106 1331966

00:47:56119Martin Buchner26 M45 112 1421967

00:48:17173Andreas Hochreiter LG Mettenheim27 M45 115 1471968

00:49:00220Walter Mies LC Geinberg28 M45 123 1561965

00:49:10622Siegfried Grüner29 M45 125 1591964

00:51:02128Zuhdija-Zule Dizdarevic AK Tempo Cazin BiH30 M45 132 1741964

00:52:24202Stephan Kraus LG Mettenheim31 M45 137 1831966

00:52:32217Andreas Mayr LT Zwecks da Gaudi32 M45 139 1861967

00:53:32672Denis Stolpe Trisport Erding33 M45 142 1911965

01:01:49171Bernhard Hell LC Bayern34 M45 166 2351967

W50
00:45:10663Sieglinde Flexeder SVG Ruhstorf/Rott1 W50 22 1091959

00:45:37177Renate Hoffmann LVR Geiselhöring2 W50 23 1141960

00:45:58283Manuela Tischler LG Mettenheim3 W50 25 1201961

00:46:29108Christine Binder LG Mettenheim4 W50 27 1241959

00:47:26132Sigrid Dr.Hutter LG Mettenheim5 W50 28 1361961

00:47:34192Karin Kalusok TV Geiselhöring6 W50 30 1391962

00:50:36167Monika Hartmetz VfL Waldkraiburg7 W50 40 1701959

00:51:48270Gertraud Schwarze LG Mettenheim8 W50 46 1801960

00:53:03147Marianne Füßl LG Region Landshut9 W50 48 1871961

00:55:13671Marille Grumann FC Perach10 W50 53 1951959

00:57:34298Irene Wimmer VfL Waldkraiburg11 W50 60 2151961

00:59:32659Angelika Hell LC Bayern12 W50 62 2211963

01:03:22673Roswitha Schmid13 W50 74 2421962

M50
00:36:34155Anton Graml Skivereinigung Amberg1 M50 12 131960

00:37:59279Georg Stifter LVR Geiselhöring2 M50 19 231963

00:38:40141Jörg Fiedler LG Erlangen3 M50 25 311962

00:39:23109Manfred Bley LG Mettenheim4 M50 33 401963
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M50
00:40:29263Hans Schneiderbauer SV Unterneukirchen5 M50 41 501963

00:40:59437Johann Österbauer LC Geinberg6 M50 46 551963

00:41:09237Alois Petermaier LC Geinberg7 M50 47 561961

00:41:25662Martin Grüning8 M50 50 591962

00:41:32655Kurt Obermeier9 M50 54 631960

00:41:44188Josef Jung TSV Winhöring10 M50 55 641959

00:41:59195Uli Klein TSG Pasing11 M50 56 671962

00:42:18304Hermann Würth LT Kolping Markt Schwaben12 M50 61 721960

00:42:35103Paul Auer LG Mettenheim13 M50 63 751963

00:43:14118Klaus Buchner RK Julbach14 M50 69 811961

00:44:34240Herbert Pichlmeier15 M50 81 981959

00:48:03677Franz Hartl Stiftung Attl16 M50 113 1431960

00:48:23281Robert Straßer LG Mettenheim17 M50 116 1491963

00:50:54178Waldemar Hoffmann Skiclub Haarbach18 M50 131 1721959

00:51:26232Martin Ostermaier DJKSV Oberndorf19 M50 133 1761963

00:51:41102Johann Angstl LG Mettenheim20 M50 134 1781962

00:52:29296Günther Weitzer SV Schwindegg21 M50 138 1851959

00:55:17303Roland Wunderlich TSV Massing22 M50 143 1971959

00:55:24143Bernhard Fladerer Bayerische Laufzeitung23 M50 146 2001963

01:01:19168Fritz Hauptenbuchner LG Weinschorle24 M50 163 2311960

01:03:14660Konrad Hell LG Mettenheim25 M50 168 2401961

W55
00:41:49258Christine Sachs TV Geiselhöring1 W55 10 651957

M55
00:39:44205Werner Krum Team Klinikum Nürnberg1 M55 36 441955

00:42:17146Georg Füßl LG Region Landshut2 M55 60 711957

00:43:46676Peter Fritsch SG Indersdorf3 M55 74 891958

00:43:48130Wilhelm Dorrer LVR Geiselhöring4 M55 75 901956

00:45:45275Helmut Stadler LG Mettenheim5 M55 94 1171958

00:45:51127Michael Dickinger LG Mettenheim6 M55 95 1181955

00:47:18302Walter Wörl SB DJK Rosenheim7 M55 108 1351954

00:47:36668Adolf Holzheuer LT Kolping Markt Schwaben8 M55 110 1401954

00:48:58112Josef Brandl DJKSV Oberndorf9 M55 122 1551954

00:49:51297Josef Westenkirchner ESV Mühldorf10 M55 129 1661956

00:55:20661Hans Ratzek SV Pulling11 M55 144 1981958

00:56:23238Helmut Pfaffinger Mittwochsläufer Mühldorf12 M55 150 2071957

00:57:17184Theo Huhnholt LC Bayern13 M55 154 2131958

00:58:32271Karl Schwarze LG Mettenheim14 M55 158 2191956

W60
00:48:14156Edith Grasmann SVG Ruhstorf/Rott1 W60 32 1451952
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W60
00:54:18193Edith Ketelböter TSV Höchstadt/Aisch2 W60 50 1921950

M60
00:39:18123Viktor Daudrich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott1 M60 31 381950

00:40:17159Matthias Grobleben Team Klinikum Nürnberg2 M60 39 471949

00:44:29189Johann Jungbauer LVR Geiselhöring3 M60 80 971952

00:45:21199Ludwig Knollmüller TSV Massing4 M60 88 1101949

00:48:29269Wolfgang Schranner TSV Neuötting5 M60 117 1501950

00:48:39131Günther Dr. Kämpf TV Altötting6 M60 118 1511951

00:50:34213Heinz Mader7 M60 130 1691952

00:52:08157Ludwig Grasmann SVG Ruhstorf/Rott8 M60 136 1821952

00:56:59259Werner Sachs TV Geiselhöring9 M60 153 2111953

00:57:24106Uwe Bazan Team GERU10 M60 155 2141950

W65
00:54:26104Leni Bauer LC Aichach1 W65 51 1931945

00:56:40255Siegrun Rönsberg TSV Palling2 W65 58 2091944

01:00:06111Gudrun Brandl LC Bayern3 W65 63 2231948

M65
00:42:25274Erhard Sprenzinger SVG Ruhstorf/Rott1 M65 62 741948

00:52:01136Peter Ebner Lauftreff Mühldorf2 M65 135 1811946

00:55:34694Helmut Kobold3 M65 147 2011948

M70
00:49:11154Herbert Gottwald SC Haag1 M70 126 1601942

00:55:49208Fred Lamprecht2 M70 148 2021942

00:57:50244Heinrich Rambacher TV Zeil3 M70 157 2171941

M75
00:46:59223Bernhard Minde TS Herzogenaurach1 M75 104 1311938

00:55:23286Helmut Vetter LC Bayern2 M75 145 1991935

00:59:07125Peter Deuß LG Mettenheim3 M75 159 2201937
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00:35:45142Tina Fischl LG Passau 1 W351 111976

00:36:42236Claire Perrin LG Stadtwerke München 1 W202 151985

00:37:36209Julia Lettl SC Spiegelau 1 W18/193 211995

00:37:40239Bernadette Pichlmaier LAG Mittlere Isar 1 W404 221969

00:38:00288Sonja von Opel LAG Mittlere Isar 2 W355 241976

00:38:07139Katrin Esefeld LG Mettenheim 1 W306 261982

00:39:17652Nada Balcarczyk LG Würm Athletik 1 W16/177 371997

00:39:28245Monika Rausch LAG Mittlere Isar 2 W208 411990

00:40:25658Maria Meier LG Passau 2 W309 491979

00:41:49258Christine Sachs TV Geiselhöring 1 W5510 651957

00:41:53664Jeannette Sprenzinger SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 2 W4011 661973

00:42:23174Amelie Hofbauer TV Altötting 3 W2012 731993

00:43:23206Jessica Kuchenbecker MRRC München 3 W4013 831973

00:43:25196Yvonne Kleiner LG Stadtwerke München 3 W3514 841974

00:43:32179Christine Hogger SC Ainring 3 W3015 861980

00:43:55293Sabine Wallner WSV Rabenstein 2 W18/1916 921995

00:44:00170Eva Heigl LG Mettenheim 4 W3017 941982

00:44:48100Martina Koch SC Ainring 4 W2018 1021979

00:44:56198Ingrid Knollhuber LG Mettenheim 1 W4519 1041966

00:44:57230Edith Oberprieler VB-RB Mangfalltal-Rosenheim eG 2 W4520 1051968

00:45:08267Irmi Schönhuber LG Mettenheim 4 W3521 1081975

00:45:10663Sieglinde Flexeder SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1 W5022 1091959

00:45:37177Renate Hoffmann LVR Geiselhöring 2 W5023 1141960

00:45:53221Beata Miklosz LC Bayern 5 W2024 1191985

00:45:58283Manuela Tischler LG Mettenheim 3 W5025 1201961

00:46:04235Bettina Paternoster SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 3 W4526 1221966

00:46:29108Christine Binder LG Mettenheim 4 W5027 1241959

00:47:26132Sigrid Dr.Hutter LG Mettenheim 5 W5028 1361961

00:47:30212Georgia Lunz LVR Geiselhöring 4 W4029 1371972

00:47:34192Karin Kalusok TV Geiselhöring 6 W5030 1391962

00:48:05241Petra Pommer DJKSV Oberndorf 4 W4531 1441966

00:48:14156Edith Grasmann SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1 W6032 1451952

00:48:19666Sabine Kurtenacker TSV München Ost 5 W3033 1481979

00:49:01242Heidi Prinz TSV Winhöring 6 W2034 1571985

00:49:13290Anna Wagner LG Mettenheim 7 W2035 1611992

00:49:37262Gerlinde Schneider SG Indersdorf 5 W4036 1621972

00:49:45299Ramona Wimmer ESV Mitterskirchen 3 W18/1937 1641994

00:49:54280Eva Stöckl 6 W3038 1671982

00:50:32185Renate Hundsberger Post-Telekom SV Rosenheim 6 W4039 1681969

00:50:36167Monika Hartmetz VfL Waldkraiburg 7 W5040 1701959

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben
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00:50:40224Vera Mitterecker SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 5 W4541 1711966

00:50:56254Heidi Rockinger LG Mettenheim 7 W3042 1731979

00:51:04691Ingrid Kleindienst SV 86 Schönberg 8 W3043 1751981

00:51:38404Hanna Bruckmayer TSV Altötting 2 W16/1744 1771997

00:51:46126Anna Dickinger LG Mettenheim 8 W2045 1791991

00:51:48270Gertraud Schwarze LG Mettenheim 8 W5046 1801960

00:52:27153Heidi Göschl SV Schwindegg 6 W4547 1841967

00:53:03147Marianne Füßl LG Region Landshut 9 W5048 1871961

00:53:19186Natalie Ickert-Huber 9 W3049 1881979

00:54:18193Edith Ketelböter TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 2 W6050 1921950

00:54:26104Leni Bauer LC Aichach 1 W6551 1931945

00:54:46211Andrea Lipp 7 W4052 1941969

00:55:13671Marille Grumann FC Perach 10 W5053 1951959

00:55:15151Julia Glas LG Mettenheim 3 W16/1754 1961997

00:55:51138Clara Ernst 4 W16/1755 2031997

00:55:52152Silke Göhl 8 W4056 2041973

00:56:06268Andrea Schöttler-Glas LG Mettenheim 7 W4557 2051966

00:56:40255Siegrun Rönsberg TSV Palling 2 W6558 2091944

00:57:16630Petra Marggraf LC Bayern 9 W4059 2121969

00:57:34298Irene Wimmer VfL Waldkraiburg 11 W5060 2151961

00:57:55620Renate Brustgi 10 W3061 2181979

00:59:32659Angelika Hell LC Bayern 12 W5062 2211963

01:00:06111Gudrun Brandl LC Bayern 3 W6563 2231948

01:00:45680Claudia Lewien Franz-Liszt-Mittelschule 8 W4564 2261964

01:00:51215Alexandra Marioglou 10 W4065 2271970

01:01:00203Nadine Kretzschmar 5 W3566 2281977

01:01:15137Eva Eder LG Mettenheim 9 W4567 2291967

01:01:17115Julia Bruckmann LG Weinschorle 9 W2068 2301989

01:01:47626Anita Schneider-Deinböck LG Mettenheim 6 W3569 2341974

01:02:28207Sonja Kunstwadl 10 W2070 2361990

01:02:35116Marina Bruckmann LG Weinschorle 11 W2071 2371985

01:02:40689Kerstin Spirkl TSV Neumarkt-St.Veit 12 W2072 2391991

01:03:15233Christine Otter SV Schwindegg 10 W4573 2411967

01:03:22673Roswitha Schmid 13 W5074 2421962

01:06:36162Melanie Guth 7 W3575 2451976
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00:32:44117Marco Bscheidl LG Passau 1 M301 11980

00:34:00265Andreas Schober SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1 M352 21977

00:34:24101Alex Aigner LG Mettenheim 2 M303 31980

00:34:29692Andreas Brünnert LG Stadtwerke München 3 M304 41980

00:34:51273Markus Siegerstetter LG Passau 1 M205 51988

00:35:05194Boris Kirst LG Mettenheim 1 M406 61971

00:35:13164Thomas Hackl Post-Telekom SV Rosenheim 1 M457 71968

00:35:28657Alex Sellner LG Passau 2 M408 81971

00:35:29140Klaus Estermaier LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 3 M409 91970

00:35:37180Dirk Hohmann SG Indersdorf 4 M4010 101970

00:36:19181Jakob Hörner 5 M4011 121973

00:36:34155Anton Graml Skivereinigung Amberg 1 M5012 131960

00:36:40229Christopher Nowak SC Kemmern 2 M2013 141984

00:37:18218Christoph Merz Post-Telekom SV Rosenheim 2 M3514 161976

00:37:22135Pascal Dütsch SC Kemmern 3 M2015 171986

00:37:30684Herbert Beer SV Saaldorf 6 M4016 181972

00:37:32295Christian Weißgerber LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 7 M4017 191969

00:37:33629Michael Mösel LG Mettenheim 8 M4018 201970

00:37:59279Georg Stifter LVR Geiselhöring 2 M5019 231963

00:38:05105Erwin Baumgartner LVR Geiselhöring 2 M4520 251964

00:38:20656Marco Obermeier 4 M3021 271982

00:38:27616Roland Wimmer LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 4 M2022 281988

00:38:35163Karl Haack LVR Geiselhöring 3 M4523 291965

00:38:39210Marco Lieb TSV Scheßlitz 3 M3524 301975

00:38:40141Jörg Fiedler LG Erlangen 3 M5025 311962

00:38:43260Michael Schlecht LG Mettenheim 4 M4526 321967

00:38:54107Christian Berger SV Unterneukirchen 4 M3527 331978

00:39:00698Thomas Berenz LG Mettenheim 5 M2028 341992

00:39:10300Bernd Winkler LG Chiemgau-Süd 5 M4529 351966

00:39:12175Christian Hofbauer TV Altötting 6 M4530 361965

00:39:18123Viktor Daudrich SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1 M6031 381950

00:39:21114Jochen Brosig FSV Großenseebach 7 M4532 391965

00:39:23109Manfred Bley LG Mettenheim 4 M5033 401963

00:39:30150Klaus Geuß SC Kemmern 8 M4534 421965

00:39:32144Hermann Forster LG Mettenheim 9 M4535 431965

00:39:44205Werner Krum Team Klinikum Nürnberg 1 M5536 441955

00:39:52247Thomas Rauscheder 5 M3037 451981

00:39:59183Christian Huber LG Kreis Dachau 10 M4538 461965

00:40:17159Matthias Grobleben Team Klinikum Nürnberg 2 M6039 471949

00:40:20225Christian Müller LG Mettenheim 11 M4540 481966

Matthias Admin
Hervorheben
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00:40:29263Hans Schneiderbauer SV Unterneukirchen 5 M5041 501963

00:40:37291Hans Wagner SC Kemmern 6 M3042 511983

00:40:41674Gerold Praml LG Tann 12 M4543 521964

00:40:46679Karl Gebauer LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 5 M3544 531974

00:40:48682Christian Ostermaier SC Haag 9 M4045 541971

00:40:59437Johann Österbauer LC Geinberg 6 M5046 551963

00:41:09237Alois Petermaier LC Geinberg 7 M5047 561961

00:41:12219Vitus Meyer LG Mettenheim 13 M4548 571965

00:41:18686Thomas Deuringer LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 7 M3049 581982

00:41:25662Martin Grüning 8 M5050 591962

00:41:26272Ernst Schwippl 14 M4551 601966

00:41:29687Andreas Prücklmeier 10 M4052 611973

00:41:31161Joan Ramon Guixe Dordas Katalonien 8 M3053 621983

00:41:32655Kurt Obermeier 9 M5054 631960

00:41:44188Josef Jung TSV Winhöring 10 M5055 641959

00:41:59195Uli Klein TSG Pasing 11 M5056 671962

00:42:01654Helmut Neulinger RC Vilsbiburg 15 M4557 681967

00:42:11234Patrick Pahlke MRRC München 11 M4058 691970

00:42:14145Andreas Fratzke VfL Waldkraiburg - Tri and Bike 12 M4059 701972

00:42:17146Georg Füßl LG Region Landshut 2 M5560 711957

00:42:18304Hermann Würth LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 12 M5061 721960

00:42:25274Erhard Sprenzinger SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1 M6562 741948

00:42:35103Paul Auer LG Mettenheim 13 M5063 751963

00:42:49618Christian Göhl 13 M4064 761973

00:42:54228Fabian Niedermair ASC Olang 9 M3065 771981

00:42:58133Michael Dresl LG Mettenheim/Team Erdinger 
Alkoholfrei

6 M3566 781974

00:43:06197Thomas Knäschke SV Schwindegg 14 M4067 791970

00:43:07276Dieter Steinböck 15 M4068 801971

00:43:14118Klaus Buchner RK Julbach 14 M5069 811961

00:43:19256Ludwig Roßrucker SC Haag 16 M4570 821964

00:43:27688Konrad Bieringer SK Töging 17 M4571 851964

00:43:37690Christian Vilzmann 7 M3572 871977

00:43:42148Arndt Gather-Kornely LG Mettenheim 18 M4573 881968

00:43:46676Peter Fritsch SG Indersdorf 3 M5574 891958

00:43:48130Wilhelm Dorrer LVR Geiselhöring 4 M5575 901956

00:43:54182Bernd Huber LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 19 M4576 911968

00:43:57120Otto Christokat BSV Fiwagroup 8 M3577 931978

00:44:03110Jürgen Blümhuber Mittwochsläufer Mühldorf 16 M4078 951972

00:44:17158Thomas Graubmann FM-Runners 17 M4079 961971

00:44:29189Johann Jungbauer LVR Geiselhöring 3 M6080 971952
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00:44:34240Herbert Pichlmeier 15 M5081 981959

00:44:37134Uwe Dressler LC Bayern 20 M4582 991964

00:44:39289Lorenz Wagenspöck SC Haag 21 M4583 1001966

00:44:41227Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim 18 M4084 1011970

00:44:54685Ernst Pfob TSV Stammham 22 M4585 1031967

00:45:00285Tobias Tropschug 10 M3086 1061979

00:45:01252Dirk Richter 19 M4087 1071973

00:45:21199Ludwig Knollmüller TSV Massing 4 M6088 1101949

00:45:25200Tobi Koch 11 M3089 1111980

00:45:28294Christian Weiss 20 M4090 1121973

00:45:30693Marcel Wollenweber 21 M4091 1131970

00:45:41284Florian Trier FC Töging 6 M2092 1151988

00:45:43266Andreas Schönhuber LG Mettenheim 22 M4093 1161971

00:45:45275Helmut Stadler LG Mettenheim 5 M5594 1171958

00:45:51127Michael Dickinger LG Mettenheim 6 M5595 1181955

00:46:02190Jörg Kaiser LG Kreis Dachau 23 M4596 1211965

00:46:22277Marco Steiner LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 9 M3597 1231977

00:46:32246Sebastian Rauschecker Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf 7 M2098 1251988

00:46:34248Stefan Reichenspurner Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf 8 M2099 1261993

00:46:40204Norbert Kröll TSV Neumarkt-St.Veit 23 M40100 1271971

00:46:42149Erwin Geiger LVR Geiselhöring 24 M45101 1281966

00:46:43305Michael Würz 12 M30102 1291979

00:46:58282Thomas Strasser Lauftreff Mühldorf 10 M35103 1301975

00:46:59223Bernhard Minde TS Herzogenaurach 1 M75104 1311938

00:47:03264Alexander Schnellberger 24 M40105 1321969

00:47:08231Stephan Oberprieler VB-RB Mangfalltal-Rosenheim eG 25 M45106 1331966

00:47:17226Dominik Müller LG Mettenheim 11 M35107 1341975

00:47:18302Walter Wörl SB DJK Rosenheim 7 M55108 1351954

00:47:31191Maximilian Kaiser LG Kreis Dachau 9 M20109 1381992

00:47:36668Adolf Holzheuer LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 8 M55110 1401954

00:47:53124Erich Deinböck LG Mettenheim 25 M40111 1411973

00:47:56119Martin Buchner 26 M45112 1421967

00:48:03677Franz Hartl Stiftung Attl 16 M50113 1431960

00:48:16251Stephan Reitlmann TSV Gars am Inn 13 M30114 1461980

00:48:17173Andreas Hochreiter LG Mettenheim 27 M45115 1471968

00:48:23281Robert Straßer LG Mettenheim 17 M50116 1491963

00:48:29269Wolfgang Schranner TSV Neuötting 5 M60117 1501950

00:48:39131Günther Dr. Kämpf TV Altötting 6 M60118 1511951

00:48:48165Sven Hammer 12 M35119 1521978

00:48:52278Carsten Stephan LT Zwecks da Gaudi 26 M40120 1531972



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 09.06.2013 14:32

10 km Sparkassen-Aktivlauf Lauf-Nr: 1
Herren

00:48:54681Markus Wittmann 27 M40121 1541970

00:48:58112Josef Brandl DJKSV Oberndorf 9 M55122 1551954

00:49:00220Walter Mies LC Geinberg 28 M45123 1561965

00:49:08621Johann Golginger MC Kröstorf 28 M40124 1581973

00:49:10622Siegfried Grüner 29 M45125 1591964

00:49:11154Herbert Gottwald SC Haag 1 M70126 1601942

00:49:41670Manfred Schindler TSV Massing 13 M35127 1631974

00:49:48625Hans Bichlmeier SV 1860 Schönberg 14 M35128 1651974

00:49:51297Josef Westenkirchner ESV Mühldorf 10 M55129 1661956

00:50:34213Heinz Mader 7 M60130 1691952

00:50:54178Waldemar Hoffmann Skiclub Haarbach 18 M50131 1721959

00:51:02128Zuhdija-Zule Dizdarevic AK Tempo Cazin BiH 30 M45132 1741964

00:51:26232Martin Ostermaier DJKSV Oberndorf 19 M50133 1761963

00:51:41102Johann Angstl LG Mettenheim 20 M50134 1781962

00:52:01136Peter Ebner Lauftreff Mühldorf 2 M65135 1811946

00:52:08157Ludwig Grasmann SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 8 M60136 1821952

00:52:24202Stephan Kraus LG Mettenheim 31 M45137 1831966

00:52:29296Günther Weitzer SV Schwindegg 21 M50138 1851959

00:52:32217Andreas Mayr LT Zwecks da Gaudi 32 M45139 1861967

00:53:26201Benni König LG Weinschorle 10 M20140 1891990

00:53:31644Ludwig Horvat 29 M40141 1901971

00:53:32672Denis Stolpe Trisport Erding 33 M45142 1911965

00:55:17303Roland Wunderlich TSV Massing 22 M50143 1971959

00:55:20661Hans Ratzek SV Pulling 11 M55144 1981958

00:55:23286Helmut Vetter LC Bayern 2 M75145 1991935

00:55:24143Bernhard Fladerer Bayerische Laufzeitung 23 M50146 2001963

00:55:34694Helmut Kobold 3 M65147 2011948

00:55:49208Fred Lamprecht 2 M70148 2021942

00:56:11619Markus Brustgi 15 M35149 2061974

00:56:23238Helmut Pfaffinger Mittwochsläufer Mühldorf 12 M55150 2071957

00:56:31301Marcel Witschel 11 M20151 2081986

00:56:46169Christian Hebermehl 12 M20152 2101986

00:56:59259Werner Sachs TV Geiselhöring 9 M60153 2111953

00:57:17184Theo Huhnholt LC Bayern 13 M55154 2131958

00:57:24106Uwe Bazan Team GERU 10 M60155 2141950

00:57:38222Thomas Miller 14 M30156 2161983

00:57:50244Heinrich Rambacher TV Zeil 3 M70157 2171941

00:58:32271Karl Schwarze LG Mettenheim 14 M55158 2191956

00:59:07125Peter Deuß LG Mettenheim 3 M75159 2201937

00:59:53121Maximilian Czech 13 M20160 2221990
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01:00:08645Olaf Olliges 30 M40161 2241969

01:00:44287Alex Vinogradov 1 M16/17162 2251997

01:01:19168Fritz Hauptenbuchner LG Weinschorle 24 M50163 2311960

01:01:38695Stephan Rott LC Bayern 31 M40164 2321972

01:01:45701Philipp Medovic 2 M16/17165 2331996

01:01:49171Bernhard Hell LC Bayern 34 M45166 2351967

01:02:36250Thomas Reindl LG Weinschorle 14 M20167 2381987

01:03:14660Konrad Hell LG Mettenheim 25 M50168 2401961

01:03:50697Florian Rott LC Bayern 3 M16/17169 2432000

01:04:36699Dennis Dietrichsbruckner 15 M20170 2441992

01:09:23166Patrick Hartmann Sparkasse Altötting-Mühldorf 16 M20171 2461989
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10 km Sparkassen-Aktivlauf Lauf-Nr: 1
02:59:13LG Passau Fischl Tina1

Meier Maria
Bscheidl Marco
Siegerstetter Markus
Sellner Alex

00:35:45
00:40:25
00:32:44
00:34:51
00:35:28

03:09:09LG Mettenheim Esefeld Katrin2
Heigl Eva
Aigner Alex
Kirst Boris
Mösel Michael

00:38:07
00:44:00
00:34:24
00:35:05
00:37:33

03:22:46SVG Ruhstorf/Rott Sprenzinger Jeannette3
Flexeder Sieglinde
Schober Andreas
Daudrich Viktor
Sprenzinger Erhard

00:41:53
00:45:10
00:34:00
00:39:18
00:42:25

03:27:10LG Mettenheim Knollhuber Ingrid4
Schönhuber Irmi
Schlecht Michael
Berenz Thomas
Bley Manfred

00:44:56
00:45:08
00:38:43
00:39:00
00:39:23

03:27:46LVR Geiselhöring Hoffmann Renate5
Lunz Georgia
Stifter Georg
Baumgartner Erwin
Haack Karl

00:45:37
00:47:30
00:37:59
00:38:05
00:38:35

03:33:31LG Mettenheim Tischler Manuela6
Binder Christine
Forster Hermann
Müller Christian
Meyer Vitus

00:45:58
00:46:29
00:39:32
00:40:20
00:41:12

03:47:37LG Mettenheim Dr.Hutter Sigrid7
Wagner Anna
Auer Paul
Gather-Kornely Arndt
Nagelsdiek Thomas

00:47:26
00:49:13
00:42:35
00:43:42
00:44:41

04:00:01LG Mettenheim Rockinger Heidi8
Dickinger Anna
Schönhuber Andreas
Stadler Helmut
Dickinger Michael

00:50:56
00:51:46
00:45:43
00:45:45
00:45:51

04:10:30LG Mettenheim Schwarze Gertraud9
Glas Julia
Müller Dominik
Deinböck Erich
Hochreiter Andreas

00:51:48
00:55:15
00:47:17
00:47:53
00:48:17
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04:20:26LC Bayern Miklosz Beata10
Marggraf Petra
Dressler Uwe
Vetter Helmut
Huhnholt Theo

00:45:53
00:57:16
00:44:37
00:55:23
00:57:17

04:29:49LG Mettenheim Schöttler-Glas Andrea11
Eder Eva
Straßer Robert
Angstl Johann
Kraus Stephan

00:56:06
01:01:15
00:48:23
00:51:41
00:52:24

05:01:13LG Weinschorle Bruckmann Julia12
Bruckmann Marina
König Benni
Hauptenbuchner Fritz
Reindl Thomas

01:01:17
01:02:35
00:53:26
01:01:19
01:02:36

05:06:55LC Bayern Hell Angelika13
Brandl Gudrun
Rott Stephan
Hell Bernhard
Rott Florian

00:59:32
01:00:06
01:01:38
01:01:49
01:03:50
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